10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

General Counsel

Chief Financial Officer/Director Of

Administrative Services

Assistant General Manager
Assistant General Manager
Natural Resources Manager
Real Property Manager
Engineering & Construction
Manager

Land & Facilities Manager
Visitor Services Manager
Planning Manager

Ist Manager

Human Resources Manager
Finance Manager

Public Affairs Manager
Assistant General Counsel ||

District Clerk/Asst To GM

Human Resources Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department

General Manager

Legal

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

Natural Resources

Real Property

Engineering And Construction

Land And Facilities

Visitor Services

Planning

Information Technology

Human Resources

Administration

Public Affairs

Legal

General Manager

Human Resources

Total Wages

$263,451

$243,961

$226,261

$208,369

$207,187

$193,105

$190,755

$189,751

$187,861

$180,108

$179,488

$164,027

$163,521

$159,797

$155,463

$154,017

$151,282

$149,162



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Real Property Specialist

Senior Resource Management

Specialist

Area Manager

Senior Capital Project Manager
Senior Planner

Area Superintendent

Senior Planner

Senior Capital Project Manager
Senior Resource Management

Specialist

Senior Property Management
Specialist

Senior Resource Management
Specialist

Senior Planner

Area Manager

Website Administrator

Area Superintendent
Supervising Ranger

Data Administrator

IT Program Administrator

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Real Property

Natural Resources

Land And Facilities

Engineering And Construction

Planning

Visitor Services

Planning

Engineering And Construction

Natural Resources

Land And Facilities

Natural Resources

Planning

Land And Facilities

Public Affairs

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Information Technology

Information Technology

$148,742

$147,575

$146,533

$145,037

$143,829

$143,407

$142,817

$139,404

$137,461

$137,331

$135,503

$132,789

$131,933

$131,928

$130,278

$129,993

$128,926

$128,833



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Governmental Affairs Specialist

Capital Project Manager llI

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Supervising Ranger

Capital Projects Field Manager

Maintenance Supervisor

Procurement & Contract Specialist

Training & Safety Specialist

Maintenance Supervisor

Management Analyst |l

Management Analyst Il

Maintenance Supervisor

GIS Program Administrator

Planner llI

Management Analyst Il

Capital Project Manager Il

Supervising Ranger

Lead Ranger

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Public Affairs

Engineering And Construction

Public Affairs

Visitor Services

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Administration

Human Resources

Land And Facilities

Human Resources

General Manager

Land And Facilities

Information Technology

Real Property

Visitor Services

Engineering And Construction

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

$128,010

$127,725

$127,334

$126,101

$125,269

$124,933

$121,639

$120,504

$120,068

$119,550

$119,133

$119,085

$118,790

$118,533

$118,532

$117,805

$116,949

$116,904



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Interpretation & Education
Program Manager

Volunteer Program Manager
Applications Engineer

Ipm Coordinator

Ranger

Maintenance Supervisor
Equipment Mechanic/Operator
Equipment Mechanic/Operator
Lead Ranger

Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Ranger

Capital Project Manager I
Supervising Ranger

Planner Il

Ranger

Management Analyst |l

Equipment Mechanic/Operator

Lead Ranger

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Information Technology

Natural Resources

Visitor Services

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Visitor Services

Land And Facilities

Visitor Services

Engineering And Construction

Visitor Services

Planning

Visitor Services

Human Resources

Land And Facilities

Visitor Services

$115,900

$115,264

$112,272

$111,878

$111,196

$110,480

$110,418

$109,511

$108,784

$108,375

$108,173

$107,410

$107,107

$106,958

$106,857

$106,812

$106,531

$105,846



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Resource Management Specialist ||
Equipment Mechanic/Operator
Management Analyst Il

Ranger

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Ranger

Executive Assit/Deputy District
Clerk

Facilities Maintenance Supervisor
Ranger

Accountant

Resource Management Specialist |l
Supervising Ranger

Property Management Specialist |
Ranger

Resource Management Specialist ||
Ranger

Data Analyst Il

Equipment Mechanic/Operator

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Natural Resources

Land And Facilities

Administration

Visitor Services

Public Affairs

Visitor Services

General Manager

Land And Facilities

Visitor Services

Administration

Natural Resources

Visitor Services

Land And Facilities

Visitor Services

Natural Resources

Visitor Services

Information Technology

Land And Facilities

$105,587

$105,174

$104,634

$104,342

$104,223

$103,801

$102,673

$102,562

$102,368

$101,831

$101,796

$101,290

$100,925

$100,144

$99,048

$98,880

$98,766

$97,475



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Open Space Technician

Equipment Mechanic/Operator

Management Analyst ||

Lead Ranger

Planner |

Management Analyst |

Lead Open Space Technician

Lead Open Space Technician

Volunteer Program Lead

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Administration

Visitor Services

Planning

Natural Resources

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Visitor Services

$97,262

$96,946

$96,186

$95,747

$94,319

$94,252

$93,652

$93,364

$93,257

$92,858



