	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$263,451
2.	General Counsel		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Legal	\$243,961
3.	Chief Financial Officer/Director Of Administrative Services		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$226,261
4.	Assistant General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$208,369
5.	Assistant General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$207,187
6.	Natural Resources Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$193,105
7.	Real Property Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Real Property	\$190,755
8.	Engineering & Construction Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$189,751
9.	Land & Facilities Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$187,861
10.	Visitor Services Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$180,108
11.	Planning Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$179,488
12.	Ist Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Information Technology	\$164,027
13.	Human Resources Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Human Resources	\$163,521
14.	Finance Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$159,797
15.	Public Affairs Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$155,463
16.	Assistant General Counsel II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Legal	\$154,017
17.	District Clerk/Asst To GM		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$151,282
18.	Human Resources Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Human Resources	\$149,162

19.	Senior Real Property Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Real Property	\$148,742
20.	Senior Resource Management Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$147,575
21.	Area Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$146,533
22.	Senior Capital Project Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$145,037
23.	Senior Planner	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$143,829
24.	Area Superintendent	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$143,407
25.	Senior Planner	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$142,817
26.	Senior Capital Project Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$139,404
27.	Senior Resource Management Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$137,461
28.	Senior Property Management Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$137,331
29.	Senior Resource Management Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$135,503
30.	Senior Planner	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$132,789
31.	Area Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$131,933
32.	Website Administrator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$131,928
33.	Area Superintendent	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$130,278
34.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$129,993
35.	Data Administrator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Information Technology	\$128,926
36.	IT Program Administrator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Information Technology	\$128,833

37.	Governmental Affairs Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$128,010
38.	Capital Project Manager III	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$127,725
39.	Public Affairs Specialist II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$127,334
40.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$126,101
41.	Capital Projects Field Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$125,269
42.	Maintenance Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$124,933
43.	Procurement & Contract Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$121,639
44.	Training & Safety Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Human Resources	\$120,504
45.	Maintenance Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$120,068
46.	Management Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Human Resources	\$119,550
47.	Management Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$119,133
48.	Maintenance Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$119,085
49.	GIS Program Administrator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Information Technology	\$118,790
50.	Planner III	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Real Property	\$118,533
51.	Management Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$118,532
52.	Capital Project Manager III	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$117,805
53.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$116,949
54.	Lead Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$116,904

55.	Interpretation & Education Program Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$115,900
56.	Volunteer Program Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$115,264
57.	Applications Engineer	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Information Technology	\$112,272
58.	Ipm Coordinator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$111,878
59.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$111,196
60.	Maintenance Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$110,480
61.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$110,418
62.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$109,511
63.	Lead Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$108,784
64.	Maintenance Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$108,375
65.	Lead Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$108,173
66.	Capital Project Manager II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Engineering And Construction	\$107,410
67.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$107,107
68.	Planner III	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$106,958
69.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$106,857
70.	Management Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Human Resources	\$106,812
71.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$106,531
72.	Lead Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$105,846

73.	Resource Management Specialist II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$105,587
74.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$105,174
75.	Management Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$104,634
76.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$104,342
77.	Public Affairs Specialist II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$104,223
78.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$103,801
79.	Executive Assit/Deputy District Clerk	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$102,673
80.	Facilities Maintenance Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$102,562
81.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$102,368
82.	Accountant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$101,831
83.	Resource Management Specialist II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$101,796
84.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$101,290
85.	Property Management Specialist I	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$100,925
86.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$100,144
87.	Resource Management Specialist II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$99,048
88.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$98,880
89.	Data Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Information Technology	\$98,766
90.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$97,475

91.	Maintenance Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$97,262
92.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$96,946
93.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$96,186
94.	Management Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$95,747
95.	Lead Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$94,319
96.	Planner I	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$94,252
97.	Management Analyst I	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$93,652
98.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$93,364
99.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$93,257
100.	Volunteer Program Lead	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$92,858